
WaMaC Conference
Varsity Girls     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Williamsburg                   2    7   12   15   18   27   32   =  54   1:41:17.0    20:15.4    1:10.2
    2   Solon                          4    6   11   22   25   30   33   =  68   1:42:24.0    20:28.8    1:44.0
    3   Center Point-Urbana            1    9   10   17   45   62   63   =  82   1:42:37.9    20:31.6    3:43.9
    4   Central DeWitt                13   20   26   31   41   50   54   = 131   1:46:44.2    21:20.8    1:55.0
    5   Marion                        14   16   37   38   43   48   66   = 148   1:47:35.6    21:31.1    1:56.5
    6   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            8   24   40   42   47   64   68   = 161   1:48:28.1    21:41.6    2:24.0
    7   Clear Creek-Amana              3   36   39   46   49   52   58   = 173   1:49:10.9    21:50.2    3:11.7
    8   Benton Community              19   21   29   34   74   76   79   = 177   1:49:22.0    21:52.4    3:22.8
    9   Independence                  28   35   53   55   56   60   61   = 227   1:52:13.9    22:26.8    1:13.9
   10   South Tama                     5   23   44   84   89             = 245   1:57:25.0    23:29.0    7:09.3
   11   West Delaware                 57   69   72   75   78   82        = 351   2:00:22.8    24:04.6    2:38.7
   12   Maquoketa                     51   59   77   85   87   90   91   = 359   2:05:14.1    25:02.8    4:17.8
   13   Vinton-Shellsburg             67   70   73   80   81             = 371   2:02:57.7    24:35.5    2:32.5
   14   Beckman Catholic              65   71   83   86   88             = 393   2:08:08.2    25:37.6    3:42.8

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Adrianna Katcher             SR    Center Point-Urbana             18:48.5      6:03
      2       2   Grace Schaefer               SR    Williamsburg                    19:33.5      6:18
      3       3   Haidyn Barker                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               19:34.1      6:18
      4       4   Kiersten Conway              JR    Solon                           19:39.3      6:20
      5       5   Callie Frakes                SR    South Tama                      20:00.3      6:26
      6       6   Mary Fiala                   FR    Solon                           20:02.8      6:27
      7       7   Megan Rathjen                SR    Williamsburg                    20:08.7      6:29
      8       8   Aubrey Frey                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:10.3      6:30
      9       9   Kora Katcher                 SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:15.6      6:31
     10      10   Kay Fett                     SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:17.8      6:32
     11      11   Emma Bock                    SO    Solon                           20:20.4      6:33
     12      12   MacEy Marovets               FR    Williamsburg                    20:23.0      6:34
     13      13   Carly Small                  SR    Central DeWitt                  20:23.7      6:34
     14      14   Peyton Steffen               SO    Marion                          20:26.1      6:35
     15      15   Taylor Winegarden            SO    Williamsburg                    20:28.1      6:35
     16      16   Corrina Dittmer              SR    Marion                          20:30.0      6:36
     17      17   Laine Hadsall                FR    Center Point-Urbana             20:43.7      6:40
     18      18   Ruth Jennings                SO    Williamsburg                    20:43.7      6:40
     19      19   Hailee Ricklefs              JR    Benton Community                20:43.8      6:40
     20      20   Kyleen Irwin                 SR    Central DeWitt                  20:52.1      6:43
     21      21   Abby Rinderknecht            SO    Benton Community                20:53.1      6:43
     22      22   Meghan O'Neill               SO    Solon                           20:58.2      6:45
     23      23   Alyssa Chyma                 JR    South Tama                      20:58.6      6:45
     24      24   Laura Swart                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:06.5      6:48
     25      25   Kaia Holtkamp                SO    Solon                           21:23.3      6:53
     26      26   Hannah Payne                 SR    Central DeWitt                  21:23.4      6:53
     27      27   Kendra Eichhorn              SO    Williamsburg                    21:36.8      6:57
     28      28   Marleigh Louvar              FR    Independence                    21:39.2      6:58
     29      29   Lauren Woeste                SR    Benton Community                21:40.7      6:59
     30      30   Nicole Shafer                SR    Solon                           21:45.0      7:00
     31      31   Mason Lange                  SO    Central DeWitt                  21:46.3      7:00
     32      32   Charlotte Wetjen             JR    Williamsburg                    21:48.1      7:01
     33      33   Mara Duster                  FR    Solon                           21:50.1      7:02
     34      34   Jaden Thys                   JR    Benton Community                21:57.8      7:04
     35      35   Alyssa Larson                SO    Independence                    21:58.4      7:04
     36      36   Emily Coleman                SO    Clear Creek-Amana               22:03.8      7:06
     37      37   Rebeckah Regennitter         FR    Marion                          22:05.5      7:07
     38      38   Addison Stearns              FR    Marion                          22:11.4      7:09
     39      39   Kayla Jiras                  JR    Clear Creek-Amana               22:13.8      7:09
     40      40   Laila Moellering             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:16.3      7:10
     41      41   Crystal Burke                SR    Central DeWitt                  22:18.7      7:11
     42      42   Nadia Telecky                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:20.6      7:11
     43      43   Noelle Regennitter           FR    Marion                          22:22.6      7:12
     44      44   Jojo Tyynismaa               SO    South Tama                      22:27.3      7:14
     45      45   Madi Vanvors                 SR    Center Point-Urbana             22:32.4      7:15
     46      46   Madeline Fox                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               22:33.5      7:16
     47      47   Grace Morningstar            SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:34.4      7:16
     48      48   Hannah Brase                 FR    Marion                          22:35.5      7:16
     49      49   Karsyn Stratton              SR    Clear Creek-Amana               22:45.8      7:20
     50      50   Reagan Hofer                 FR    Central DeWitt                  22:47.1      7:20
     51      51   Sydney Miller                SR    Maquoketa                       22:48.9      7:21
     52      52   Avery Allan                  FR    Clear Creek-Amana               22:50.4      7:21
     53      53   Dakota Whitman               FR    Independence                    22:50.9      7:21
     54      54   Kami Zeimet                  JR    Central DeWitt                  22:51.1      7:21
     55      55   Shay Whitman                 SR    Independence                    22:52.4      7:22
     56      56   Bella Ressler                FR    Independence                    22:53.1      7:22
     57      57   Brigid McMahon               JR    West Delaware                   23:00.3      7:24
     58      58   Allie Kounkel                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:10.9      7:28
     59      59   Addison Michel               SO    Maquoketa                       23:12.2      7:28
     60      60   Jadyn Schultz                SR    Independence                    23:18.3      7:30
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WaMaC Conference
Varsity Girls     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     61      61   Melody Kremer                SO    Independence                    23:18.8      7:30
     62      62   Leah Taylor                  SO    Center Point-Urbana             23:19.1      7:30
     63      63   Alivia Sweeney               FR    Center Point-Urbana             23:20.5      7:31
     64      64   Alice Conroy                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:21.6      7:31
     65      65   Isabelle Kluesner            JR    Beckman Catholic                23:24.8      7:32
     66      66   Leah Fitch                   JR    Marion                          23:25.4      7:32
     67      67   Molly Haisman                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:25.6      7:32
     68      68   Emma Bock                    SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:28.2      7:33
     69      69   Faith Litterer               FR    West Delaware                   23:32.8      7:35
     70      70   Charlee Johnson              SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               23:35.7      7:36
     71      71   Olivia Thier                 SR    Beckman Catholic                23:43.5      7:38
     72      72   Faith Rich                   FR    West Delaware                   23:45.8      7:39
     73      73   Sophia Dilley                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:00.3      7:44
     74      74   Gwen King                    FR    Benton Community                24:06.6      7:46
     75      75   Hannah Axline                SR    West Delaware                   24:24.8      7:51
     76      76   Katelyn Buscher              JR    Benton Community                24:27.6      7:52
     77      77   Ariana Payton                SO    Maquoketa                       25:10.4      8:06
     78      78   Gracie Weeks                 SR    West Delaware                   25:39.0      8:15
     79      79   Olivia Price                 JR    Benton Community                25:42.7      8:17
     80      80   Lydia Radeke                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:58.0      8:21
     81      81   Bailey Weeks                 SO    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:58.1      8:21
     82      82   Jadyn Werner                 JR    West Delaware                   26:18.1      8:28
     83      83   Jordan Thier                 FR    Beckman Catholic                26:48.0      8:38
     84      84   Makayla Backen               SR    South Tama                      26:49.2      8:38
     85      85   Kaitlyn Hanken               SO    Maquoketa                       26:55.9      8:40
     86      86   Savanah Oberbroeckling       JR    Beckman Catholic                27:04.4      8:43
     87      87   Savannah Dykstra             SO    Maquoketa                       27:06.7      8:44
     88      88   Sydney Reiter                SO    Beckman Catholic                27:07.6      8:44
     89      89   Neena Lasley                 SO    South Tama                      27:09.6      8:45
     90      90   Jade Armbruster              SR    Maquoketa                       27:37.6      8:54
     91      91   Sarah Vazquez                SO    Maquoketa                       27:52.7      8:58
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WaMaC Conference
Varsity Girls     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Williamsburg                      Score =   54
    2    Grace Schaefer, SR           19:33.5  6:18
    7    Megan Rathjen, SR            20:08.7  6:29
   12    MacEy Marovets, FR           20:23.0  6:34
   15    Taylor Winegarden, SO        20:28.1  6:35
   18    Ruth Jennings, SO            20:43.7  6:40
   27    Kendra Eichhorn, SO          21:36.8  6:57
   32    Charlotte Wetjen, JR         21:48.1  7:01

  2) Solon                             Score =   68
    4    Kiersten Conway, JR          19:39.3  6:20
    6    Mary Fiala, FR               20:02.8  6:27
   11    Emma Bock, SO                20:20.4  6:33
   22    Meghan O'Neill, SO           20:58.2  6:45
   25    Kaia Holtkamp, SO            21:23.3  6:53
   30    Nicole Shafer, SR            21:45.0  7:00
   33    Mara Duster, FR              21:50.1  7:02

  3) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   82
    1    Adrianna Katcher, SR         18:48.5  6:03
    9    Kora Katcher, SO             20:15.6  6:31
   10    Kay Fett, SO                 20:17.8  6:32
   17    Laine Hadsall, FR            20:43.7  6:40
   45    Madi Vanvors, SR             22:32.4  7:15
   62    Leah Taylor, SO              23:19.1  7:30
   63    Alivia Sweeney, FR           23:20.5  7:31

  4) Central DeWitt                    Score =  131
   13    Carly Small, SR              20:23.7  6:34
   20    Kyleen Irwin, SR             20:52.1  6:43
   26    Hannah Payne, SR             21:23.4  6:53
   31    Mason Lange, SO              21:46.3  7:00
   41    Crystal Burke, SR            22:18.7  7:11
   50    Reagan Hofer, FR             22:47.1  7:20
   54    Kami Zeimet, JR              22:51.1  7:21

  5) Marion                            Score =  148
   14    Peyton Steffen, SO           20:26.1  6:35
   16    Corrina Dittmer, SR          20:30.0  6:36
   37    Rebeckah Regennitter, FR     22:05.5  7:07
   38    Addison Stearns, FR          22:11.4  7:09
   43    Noelle Regennitter, FR       22:22.6  7:12
   48    Hannah Brase, FR             22:35.5  7:16
   66    Leah Fitch, JR               23:25.4  7:32

  6) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  161
    8    Aubrey Frey, SR              20:10.3  6:30
   24    Laura Swart, FR              21:06.5  6:48
   40    Laila Moellering, FR         22:16.3  7:10
   42    Nadia Telecky, SO            22:20.6  7:11
   47    Grace Morningstar, SR        22:34.4  7:16
   64    Alice Conroy, JR             23:21.6  7:31
   68    Emma Bock, SR                23:28.2  7:33

  7) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =  173
    3    Haidyn Barker, FR            19:34.1  6:18
   36    Emily Coleman, SO            22:03.8  7:06
   39    Kayla Jiras, JR              22:13.8  7:09
   46    Madeline Fox, JR             22:33.5  7:16
   49    Karsyn Stratton, SR          22:45.8  7:20
   52    Avery Allan, FR              22:50.4  7:21
   58    Allie Kounkel, FR            23:10.9  7:28

  8) Benton Community                  Score =  177
   19    Hailee Ricklefs, JR          20:43.8  6:40
   21    Abby Rinderknecht, SO        20:53.1  6:43
   29    Lauren Woeste, SR            21:40.7  6:59
   34    Jaden Thys, JR               21:57.8  7:04
   74    Gwen King, FR                24:06.6  7:46
   76    Katelyn Buscher, JR          24:27.6  7:52
   79    Olivia Price, JR             25:42.7  8:17

  9) Independence                      Score =  227
   28    Marleigh Louvar, FR          21:39.2  6:58
   35    Alyssa Larson, SO            21:58.4  7:04
   53    Dakota Whitman, FR           22:50.9  7:21
   55    Shay Whitman, SR             22:52.4  7:22
   56    Bella Ressler, FR            22:53.1  7:22
   60    Jadyn Schultz, SR            23:18.3  7:30
   61    Melody Kremer, SO            23:18.8  7:30

 10) South Tama                        Score =  245
    5    Callie Frakes, SR            20:00.3  6:26
   23    Alyssa Chyma, JR             20:58.6  6:45
   44    Jojo Tyynismaa, SO           22:27.3  7:14
   84    Makayla Backen, SR           26:49.2  8:38
   89    Neena Lasley, SO             27:09.6  8:45

 11) West Delaware                     Score =  351
   57    Brigid McMahon, JR           23:00.3  7:24
   69    Faith Litterer, FR           23:32.8  7:35
   72    Faith Rich, FR               23:45.8  7:39
   75    Hannah Axline, SR            24:24.8  7:51
   78    Gracie Weeks, SR             25:39.0  8:15
   82    Jadyn Werner, JR             26:18.1  8:28

 12) Maquoketa                         Score =  359
   51    Sydney Miller, SR            22:48.9  7:21
   59    Addison Michel, SO           23:12.2  7:28
   77    Ariana Payton, SO            25:10.4  8:06
   85    Kaitlyn Hanken, SO           26:55.9  8:40
   87    Savannah Dykstra, SO         27:06.7  8:44
   90    Jade Armbruster, SR          27:37.6  8:54
   91    Sarah Vazquez, SO            27:52.7  8:58

 13) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  371
   67    Molly Haisman, FR            23:25.6  7:32
   70    Charlee Johnson, SO          23:35.7  7:36
   73    Sophia Dilley, JR            24:00.3  7:44
   80    Lydia Radeke, JR             25:58.0  8:21
   81    Bailey Weeks, SO             25:58.1  8:21

 14) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  393
   65    Isabelle Kluesner, JR        23:24.8  7:32
   71    Olivia Thier, SR             23:43.5  7:38
   83    Jordan Thier, FR             26:48.0  8:38
   86    Savanah Oberbroeckling, JR   27:04.4  8:43
   88    Sydney Reiter, SO            27:07.6  8:44

 Incomplete Teams:
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WaMaC Conference
Varsity Boys     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Clear Creek-Amana              2    3    4    8   13   33   35   =  30   1:23:45.9    16:45.2    1:00.7
    2   Center Point-Urbana            1    6   10   12   40   64   66   =  69   1:25:32.0    17:06.4    1:55.4
    3   Marion                        11   14   17   18   20   26   27   =  80   1:26:32.8    17:18.6    0:11.8
    4   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            5   16   22   24   34   47   48   = 101   1:27:02.1    17:24.4    1:17.0
    5   Williamsburg                   9   23   31   32   41   46   52   = 136   1:28:36.9    17:43.4    1:04.2
    6   West Delaware                 21   25   28   36   37   39   49   = 147   1:28:53.4    17:46.7    0:42.0
    7   Solon                          7   29   43   44   50   53   55   = 173   1:29:33.0    17:54.6    1:29.0
    8   Benton Community              15   38   51   63   65   83   85   = 232   1:32:37.8    18:31.6    2:05.3
    9   Vinton-Shellsburg             19   54   58   61   68   76   78   = 260   1:34:10.3    18:50.1    2:09.0
   10   South Tama                    30   57   59   67   79   80   82   = 292   1:35:54.5    19:10.9    2:30.0
   11   Central DeWitt                42   56   62   70   72   73   74   = 302   1:35:43.6    19:08.7    1:31.9
   12   Independence                  45   69   71   81   84   87   89   = 350   1:39:04.3    19:48.9    2:45.8
   13   Beckman Catholic              60   75   77   86   88   90   91   = 386   1:43:12.4    20:38.5    2:41.1

 Incomplete Teams:  Maquoketa
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Eli Larson                   SO    Center Point-Urbana             16:12.7      5:13
      2       2   Brandon Barker               JR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:17.1      5:14
      3       3   Nick O'Connor                SR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:33.8      5:20
      4       4   Jack Sexton                  SR    Clear Creek-Amana               16:40.4      5:22
      5       5   Zach Fall                    FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             16:45.1      5:23
      6       6   Luke Post                    JR    Center Point-Urbana             16:47.3      5:24
      7       7   Gabe Hinman                  SO    Solon                           16:56.5      5:27
      8       8   Gavin Zillyette              SO    Clear Creek-Amana               16:56.9      5:27
      9       9   Kaiden Royster               SR    Williamsburg                    17:05.4      5:30
     10      10   Abe Larson                   SR    Center Point-Urbana             17:07.9      5:31
     11      11   Gaven Hiler                  SR    Marion                          17:11.6      5:32
     12      12   Mason Bach                   JR    Center Point-Urbana             17:15.8      5:33
     13      13   Caleb Alcorn                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:17.8      5:34
     14      14   Tyler Colvin                 SR    Marion                          17:17.9      5:34
     15      15   Trey Schulte                 FR    Benton Community                17:18.1      5:34
     16      16   Kaleb Brand                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:18.5      5:34
     17      17   Jakob Regennitter            FR    Marion                          17:18.7      5:34
     18      18   Jedidiah Osgood              FR    Marion                          17:21.1      5:35
     19      19   Cameron Karr                 SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               17:21.8      5:35
     20      20   Shane Erb                    SO    Marion                          17:23.5      5:36
     21      21   Nathan Goranson              SR    West Delaware                   17:23.6      5:36
     22      22   Riley Dolan                  SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:25.8      5:37
     23      23   Harrison Garber              SO    Williamsburg                    17:29.1      5:38
     24      24   Eli Dickson                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             17:30.6      5:38
     25      25   Isaiah Rich                  SR    West Delaware                   17:35.9      5:40
     26      26   Tanner Shindelar             JR    Marion                          17:38.6      5:41
     27      27   Cole Hemann                  SR    Marion                          17:42.7      5:42
     28      28   Blake Smith                  JR    West Delaware                   17:44.2      5:43
     29      29   Ben Devalk                   JR    Solon                           17:47.3      5:44
     30      30   Garrett Arp                  SR    South Tama                      17:50.1      5:44
     31      31   Trenton Iburg                FR    Williamsburg                    17:54.9      5:46
     32      32   Jacob Mohr                   SR    Williamsburg                    17:58.0      5:47
     33      33   Daniel Henkle                SR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:59.8      5:48
     34      34   Quincy Happel                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:02.1      5:48
     35      35   Brandon McCarty              SR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:02.2      5:48
     36      36   Staveley Maury               JR    West Delaware                   18:04.1      5:49
     37      37   Andrew Salas                 JR    West Delaware                   18:05.6      5:49
     38      38   Gage Offill                  FR    Benton Community                18:07.5      5:50
     39      39   Robinson Martinez            JR    West Delaware                   18:07.5      5:50
     40      40   Cole Whitehead               JR    Center Point-Urbana             18:08.2      5:50
     41      41   Chase Malloy                 SR    Williamsburg                    18:09.5      5:51
     42      42   Tanner Naeve                 SR    Central DeWitt                  18:10.0      5:51
     43      43   Tyler Bilskie                JR    Solon                           18:11.3      5:51
     44      44   Nate Ferguson                SO    Solon                           18:12.3      5:52
     45      45   Cameron Kriens               SO    Independence                    18:15.3      5:53
     46      46   Sam Rich                     FR    Williamsburg                    18:15.5      5:53
     47      47   Jayden Meeker                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:18.7      5:54
     48      48   Ashton Hunt                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:22.5      5:55
     49      49   Matthew Mensen               JR    West Delaware                   18:24.7      5:56
     50      50   Noelan Garbes                JR    Solon                           18:25.6      5:56
     51      51   Drew Lange                   SR    Benton Community                18:26.6      5:56
     52      52   Felipe Stevenson             JR    Williamsburg                    18:29.3      5:57
     53      53   Ty Becicka                   SO    Solon                           18:34.3      5:59
     54      54   Elijah Blix                  FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               18:47.4      6:03
     55      55   Brad Yeomans                 JR    Solon                           18:56.8      6:06
     56      56   Blake Gerard                 SO    Central DeWitt                  18:58.3      6:06
     57      57   Tyrin Lasley                 SR    South Tama                      19:02.7      6:08
     58      58   Merritt Bodeker              FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:11.3      6:11
     59      59   Trusten Rosenberger          SO    South Tama                      19:14.9      6:12
     60      60   Danil Wall                   JR    Beckman Catholic                19:17.1      6:12
     61      61   Reid Hermanson               FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:19.1      6:13
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WaMaC Conference
Varsity Boys     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     62      62   Jack Campbell                JR    Central DeWitt                  19:20.8      6:14
     63      63   Brady Osborn                 SO    Benton Community                19:22.2      6:14
     64      64   Jonah Salow                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             19:23.1      6:14
     65      65   Owen Sadler                  SO    Benton Community                19:23.4      6:14
     66      66   Jj Eilers                    JR    Center Point-Urbana             19:25.7      6:15
     67      67   Mitch Knock                  SR    South Tama                      19:26.8      6:16
     68      68   Philip Kalina                JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               19:30.8      6:17
     69      69   Robert Hansen                SO    Independence                    19:32.1      6:17
     70      70   Jackson Kutka                SO    Central DeWitt                  19:32.5      6:17
     71      71   Ryan Eddy                    JR    Independence                    19:41.8      6:20
     72      72   Matthew Watters              FR    Central DeWitt                  19:41.9      6:20
     73      73   Briar Baxter                 SO    Central DeWitt                  19:46.5      6:22
     74      74   Karsen Kettwick              SR    Central DeWitt                  19:54.7      6:25
     75      75   Isaac Schlarmann             SR    Beckman Catholic                19:59.6      6:26
     76      76   Preston Tippie               JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:15.4      6:31
     77      77   Nate Schaefer                JR    Beckman Catholic                20:19.1      6:32
     78      78   Ian Allsup                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:19.3      6:32
     79      79   Clayton Graff                SO    South Tama                      20:20.1      6:33
     80      80   Ethan Babinat                JR    South Tama                      20:31.1      6:36
     81      81   Alek Gruber                  SO    Independence                    20:34.1      6:37
     82      82   Omar Castanon                SO    South Tama                      20:38.9      6:39
     83      83   Brady Ellis                  JR    Benton Community                21:00.2      6:46
     84      84   Jake Dinger                  JR    Independence                    21:01.0      6:46
     85           Ivan Martin                  SO    Maquoketa                       21:15.0      6:50
     86      85   Ryan Lange                   SO    Benton Community                21:34.9      6:57
     87      86   Auden Recker                 SO    Beckman Catholic                21:38.5      6:58
     88      87   Carter Straw                 FR    Independence                    21:45.1      7:00
     89      88   Joe Schneider                FR    Beckman Catholic                21:58.2      7:04
     90      89   Nick Homan                   SO    Independence                    22:02.7      7:06
     91      90   Isaac Westhoff               FR    Beckman Catholic                22:08.5      7:08
     92      91   Cassius McGrane              SO    Beckman Catholic                22:13.2      7:09
     93           Kaleb Flenker                SR    Maquoketa                       22:24.4      7:13
     94           Gabe Gardner                 JR    Maquoketa                       22:59.3      7:24
     95           Ryan Warren                  SR    Maquoketa                       26:19.9      8:29
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WaMaC Conference
Varsity Boys     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   30
    2    Brandon Barker, JR           16:17.1  5:14
    3    Nick O'Connor, SR            16:33.8  5:20
    4    Jack Sexton, SR              16:40.4  5:22
    8    Gavin Zillyette, SO          16:56.9  5:27
   13    Caleb Alcorn, JR             17:17.8  5:34
   33    Daniel Henkle, SR            17:59.8  5:48
   35    Brandon McCarty, SR          18:02.2  5:48

  2) Center Point-Urbana               Score =   69
    1    Eli Larson, SO               16:12.7  5:13
    6    Luke Post, JR                16:47.3  5:24
   10    Abe Larson, SR               17:07.9  5:31
   12    Mason Bach, JR               17:15.8  5:33
   40    Cole Whitehead, JR           18:08.2  5:50
   64    Jonah Salow, FR              19:23.1  6:14
   66    Jj Eilers, JR                19:25.7  6:15

  3) Marion                            Score =   80
   11    Gaven Hiler, SR              17:11.6  5:32
   14    Tyler Colvin, SR             17:17.9  5:34
   17    Jakob Regennitter, FR        17:18.7  5:34
   18    Jedidiah Osgood, FR          17:21.1  5:35
   20    Shane Erb, SO                17:23.5  5:36
   26    Tanner Shindelar, JR         17:38.6  5:41
   27    Cole Hemann, SR              17:42.7  5:42

  4) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =  101
    5    Zach Fall, FR                16:45.1  5:23
   16    Kaleb Brand, SR              17:18.5  5:34
   22    Riley Dolan, SR              17:25.8  5:37
   24    Eli Dickson, FR              17:30.6  5:38
   34    Quincy Happel, SO            18:02.1  5:48
   47    Jayden Meeker, JR            18:18.7  5:54
   48    Ashton Hunt, JR              18:22.5  5:55

  5) Williamsburg                      Score =  136
    9    Kaiden Royster, SR           17:05.4  5:30
   23    Harrison Garber, SO          17:29.1  5:38
   31    Trenton Iburg, FR            17:54.9  5:46
   32    Jacob Mohr, SR               17:58.0  5:47
   41    Chase Malloy, SR             18:09.5  5:51
   46    Sam Rich, FR                 18:15.5  5:53
   52    Felipe Stevenson, JR         18:29.3  5:57

  6) West Delaware                     Score =  147
   21    Nathan Goranson, SR          17:23.6  5:36
   25    Isaiah Rich, SR              17:35.9  5:40
   28    Blake Smith, JR              17:44.2  5:43
   36    Staveley Maury, JR           18:04.1  5:49
   37    Andrew Salas, JR             18:05.6  5:49
   39    Robinson Martinez, JR        18:07.5  5:50
   49    Matthew Mensen, JR           18:24.7  5:56

  7) Solon                             Score =  173
    7    Gabe Hinman, SO              16:56.5  5:27
   29    Ben Devalk, JR               17:47.3  5:44
   43    Tyler Bilskie, JR            18:11.3  5:51
   44    Nate Ferguson, SO            18:12.3  5:52
   50    Noelan Garbes, JR            18:25.6  5:56
   53    Ty Becicka, SO               18:34.3  5:59
   55    Brad Yeomans, JR             18:56.8  6:06

  8) Benton Community                  Score =  232
   15    Trey Schulte, FR             17:18.1  5:34
   38    Gage Offill, FR              18:07.5  5:50
   51    Drew Lange, SR               18:26.6  5:56
   63    Brady Osborn, SO             19:22.2  6:14
   65    Owen Sadler, SO              19:23.4  6:14
   83    Brady Ellis, JR              21:00.2  6:46
   85    Ryan Lange, SO               21:34.9  6:57

  9) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  260
   19    Cameron Karr, SR             17:21.8  5:35
   54    Elijah Blix, FR              18:47.4  6:03
   58    Merritt Bodeker, FR          19:11.3  6:11
   61    Reid Hermanson, FR           19:19.1  6:13
   68    Philip Kalina, JR            19:30.8  6:17
   76    Preston Tippie, JR           20:15.4  6:31
   78    Ian Allsup, FR               20:19.3  6:32

 10) South Tama                        Score =  292
   30    Garrett Arp, SR              17:50.1  5:44
   57    Tyrin Lasley, SR             19:02.7  6:08
   59    Trusten Rosenberger, SO      19:14.9  6:12
   67    Mitch Knock, SR              19:26.8  6:16
   79    Clayton Graff, SO            20:20.1  6:33
   80    Ethan Babinat, JR            20:31.1  6:36
   82    Omar Castanon, SO            20:38.9  6:39

 11) Central DeWitt                    Score =  302
   42    Tanner Naeve, SR             18:10.0  5:51
   56    Blake Gerard, SO             18:58.3  6:06
   62    Jack Campbell, JR            19:20.8  6:14
   70    Jackson Kutka, SO            19:32.5  6:17
   72    Matthew Watters, FR          19:41.9  6:20
   73    Briar Baxter, SO             19:46.5  6:22
   74    Karsen Kettwick, SR          19:54.7  6:25

 12) Independence                      Score =  350
   45    Cameron Kriens, SO           18:15.3  5:53
   69    Robert Hansen, SO            19:32.1  6:17
   71    Ryan Eddy, JR                19:41.8  6:20
   81    Alek Gruber, SO              20:34.1  6:37
   84    Jake Dinger, JR              21:01.0  6:46
   87    Carter Straw, FR             21:45.1  7:00
   89    Nick Homan, SO               22:02.7  7:06

 13) Beckman Catholic                  Score =  386
   60    Danil Wall, JR               19:17.1  6:12
   75    Isaac Schlarmann, SR         19:59.6  6:26
   77    Nate Schaefer, JR            20:19.1  6:32
   86    Auden Recker, SO             21:38.5  6:58
   88    Joe Schneider, FR            21:58.2  7:04
   90    Isaac Westhoff, FR           22:08.5  7:08
   91    Cassius McGrane, SO          22:13.2  7:09

 Incomplete Teams:

 Maquoketa
   85    Ivan Martin, SO             21:15.0   6:50
   93    Kaleb Flenker, SR           22:24.4   7:13
   94    Gabe Gardner, JR            22:59.3   7:24
   95    Ryan Warren, SR             26:19.9   8:29

Printed on: 10/17/2019 5:03:16 PM Results by: Andrew Kauder - Kauder Racing, LLC Page: 3



WaMaC Conference
JV Girls     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Solon                          1    2    6   12   15   17   29   =  36   1:52:49.8    22:34.0    1:50.3
    2   Williamsburg                   4    7    8    9   10   23   25   =  38   1:53:53.1    22:46.6    0:59.5
    3   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            3   11   13   14   16   20   34   =  57   1:55:31.5    23:06.3    1:38.3
    4   Center Point-Urbana           18   26   28   32   33   37   38   = 137   2:01:44.9    24:21.0    1:09.6
    5   Marion                         5   24   27   35   49             = 140   2:01:17.6    24:15.5    3:00.1
    6   Central DeWitt                19   21   22   40   42   48   54   = 144   2:01:47.9    24:21.6    1:40.6
    7   West Delaware                 30   36   39   52   53   57   59   = 210   2:06:28.6    25:17.7    1:28.0
    8   Benton Community              41   43   44   45   47   56   58   = 220   2:06:32.5    25:18.5    0:15.3
    9   Independence                  31   46   50   51   55   60   61   = 233   2:08:05.4    25:37.1    1:29.5

 Incomplete Teams:  Clear Creek-Amana, Maquoketa
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aira Foster                  SR    Solon                           21:39.6      6:58
      2       2   Ella Duster                  SR    Solon                           21:46.1      7:00
      3       3   Emmaline Campbell            FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:53.4      7:03
      4       4   Inga Dovre                   JR    Williamsburg                    22:08.3      7:08
      5       5   Ella Bartels                 SO    Marion                          22:30.5      7:15
      6       6   Rayna Manternach             SO    Solon                           22:31.1      7:15
      7       7   Abby Whitehill               SR    Williamsburg                    22:49.3      7:21
      8       8   Ally Garringer               SO    Williamsburg                    22:51.6      7:21
      9       9   Regan Sandersfeld            SO    Williamsburg                    22:56.2      7:23
     10      10   Agneta Mbiri                 JR    Williamsburg                    23:07.7      7:27
     11      11   Ranae Hasselbusch            SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:13.7      7:29
     12      12   Grace Fiala                  FR    Solon                           23:23.3      7:32
     13      13   Annie Leopold                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:25.4      7:32
     14      14   Karly Connolly               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:27.4      7:33
     15      15   Lilly Houtakker              FR    Solon                           23:29.8      7:34
     16      16   Addisen Santee               SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:31.7      7:34
     17      17   Reilly Johnson               SO    Solon                           23:33.1      7:35
     18           Lauren Lasswell              JR    Clear Creek-Amana               23:37.4      7:36
     19      18   Bailey Neighbor              SR    Center Point-Urbana             23:37.6      7:36
     20      19   Anna Fielding                SR    Central DeWitt                  23:38.8      7:37
     21      20   Claire Gaffney               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:40.7      7:37
     22      21   Emmagrace Hartmann           FR    Central DeWitt                  23:45.6      7:39
     23      22   Madi McAvan                  JR    Central DeWitt                  23:57.9      7:43
     24      23   Maiha Richardson             SO    Williamsburg                    24:02.4      7:44
     25      24   Molly Dunne                  SO    Marion                          24:07.2      7:46
     26      25   Mari Stevenson               FR    Williamsburg                    24:09.2      7:46
     27      26   Jenna Short                  SO    Center Point-Urbana             24:18.1      7:49
     28      27   Ella Fortmann                SO    Marion                          24:18.3      7:49
     29      28   Faith Maue                   JR    Center Point-Urbana             24:19.5      7:50
     30      29   Gracie Chapman               JR    Solon                           24:25.7      7:52
     31           Maddie Yenter                SR    Williamsburg                    24:31.4      7:54
     32           Nicole Wardenburg            JR    Williamsburg                    24:31.6      7:54
     33           Bella Feaker                 SO    Solon                           24:32.2      7:54
     34           Nora Slevinski               SO    Williamsburg                    24:32.2      7:54
     35      30   Brooke Lewin                 FR    West Delaware                   24:32.4      7:54
     36      31   Ashlyn Martin                SO    Independence                    24:42.3      7:57
     37      32   Sophia Gentz                 FR    Center Point-Urbana             24:42.5      7:57
     38      33   Julie Eikenberry             SO    Center Point-Urbana             24:47.2      7:59
     39      34   Elizabeth Barns              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:50.4      8:00
     40      35   Molly Schlitter              SO    Marion                          24:51.1      8:00
     41           Tori Oelrich                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:51.3      8:00
     42      36   Jasmine Tran                 SO    West Delaware                   24:52.4      8:00
     43           Kambree Hultquist            SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:52.6      8:00
     44      37   Emma Desmet                  JR    Center Point-Urbana             24:54.4      8:01
     45           Paige Beck                   SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:56.7      8:02
     46      38   Gabi Witte                   JR    Center Point-Urbana             25:02.6      8:04
     47           Jadyn Hanes                  JR    Solon                           25:02.6      8:04
     48      39   Katie McGrane                JR    West Delaware                   25:03.2      8:04
     49      40   Savanah Meyne                JR    Central DeWitt                  25:06.2      8:05
     50      41   Delaynee Slouha              FR    Benton Community                25:08.3      8:05
     51           Shannon Beck                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:11.2      8:06
     52           Quinlan Denes                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:13.3      8:07
     53           Ryley Hoffman                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:16.2      8:08
     54      42   Sunday Hannah                FR    Central DeWitt                  25:19.4      8:09
     55      43   Raynee Lagrange              SO    Benton Community                25:20.1      8:09
     56      44   Jessica Crawford             SO    Benton Community                25:20.1      8:09
     57      45   Jaden St. John               SR    Benton Community                25:20.4      8:09
     58      46   Laura Smith                  SO    Independence                    25:20.6      8:09
     59      47   Madelyn Wolf                 FR    Benton Community                25:23.6      8:10
     60           Megan Sherman                SR    Center Point-Urbana             25:24.6      8:11
     61      48   Annabelle Schneider          JR    Central DeWitt                  25:26.5      8:11
     62           Becky Wright                 SR    Center Point-Urbana             25:27.2      8:12
     63      49   Jennie Hilton                SO    Marion                          25:30.6      8:13
     64           Seterah Dillon               JR    Center Point-Urbana             25:52.2      8:20
     65      50   Mattea Wall                  SR    Independence                    25:53.5      8:20
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WaMaC Conference
JV Girls     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     66           Olivia Smyka                 SR    Clear Creek-Amana               25:56.8      8:21
     67      51   Emma Hansen                  SR    Independence                    25:57.2      8:21
     68           Hanna Knudtson               SR    Center Point-Urbana             25:58.1      8:21
     69      52   Isabelle Willey              SR    West Delaware                   26:00.3      8:22
     70      53   Katelin Ante                 SO    West Delaware                   26:00.4      8:22
     71      54   Grace Mosier                 SO    Central DeWitt                  26:02.8      8:23
     72           Zoey Tiefenthaler            FR    Central DeWitt                  26:03.1      8:23
     73           Leah Kortenkamp              SR    Center Point-Urbana             26:04.6      8:24
     74      55   Jenna Amerson                SO    Independence                    26:11.8      8:26
     75      56   Emma Schwake                 FR    Benton Community                26:14.7      8:27
     76      57   Cayleigh Painter             SO    West Delaware                   26:17.4      8:28
     77      58   Megan Gorkow                 SR    Benton Community                26:20.1      8:29
     78           Alexis Ponce                 JR    Clear Creek-Amana               26:24.8      8:30
     79      59   Karsyn Welcher               JR    West Delaware                   26:25.7      8:30
     80      60   Elizabeth Moore              SR    Independence                    26:42.5      8:36
     81           Selma Kliensmith             JR    Solon                           26:45.7      8:37
     82           Gabby Schuman                SR    West Delaware                   26:51.7      8:39
     83      61   Annabelle Magsamen           SR    Independence                    26:52.6      8:39
     84           Becca Farmer                 JR    West Delaware                   26:52.7      8:39
     85           Nicole Duncalf               SR    Benton Community                26:55.2      8:40
     86           Trinity Lagrange             SO    Benton Community                26:58.4      8:41
     87           Alexis Vanzee                FR    Central DeWitt                  27:07.9      8:44
     88           Aubrey Bahl                  SO    Maquoketa                       27:11.9      8:45
     89           Alexis McTaggart             SO    West Delaware                   27:18.4      8:47
     90           Sylvia Vaupel                FR    Center Point-Urbana             27:24.8      8:49
     91           Lizzy Niehaus                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:27.4      8:50
     92           Sylvie Mersch                FR    West Delaware                   27:33.3      8:52
     93           Hadley Anderson              SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             27:35.6      8:53
     94           Caylie Cruise                SR    Benton Community                27:38.8      8:54
     95           Makenna McManemy             SR    Benton Community                27:40.3      8:54
     96           Heather Bachus               JR    Solon                           27:45.2      8:56
     97           Destiny Lindsey              FR    Benton Community                27:45.3      8:56
     98           Kaleah Carter                SR    West Delaware                   28:09.4      9:04
     99           Megan Lamparek               JR    Williamsburg                    28:13.1      9:05
    100           Lydia Armbrecht              JR    Williamsburg                    28:14.7      9:05
    101           Isabella Dibeasi             JR    Clear Creek-Amana               28:29.3      9:10
    102           Allison Capper               SR    Solon                           28:45.8      9:15
    103           Lauren Kephart               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             28:48.1      9:16
    104           MacY Eskelsen                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             28:50.2      9:17
    105           Maddie Toulouse              SO    Independence                    28:50.9      9:17
    106           Megan Wood                   SR    Independence                    29:08.7      9:23
    107           Morgan Richard               JR    Solon                           29:41.9      9:34
    108           Ellie Naboltz                SR    Independence                    30:08.9      9:42
    109           Reagan Light                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             30:40.9      9:53
    110           Maggie Winders               JR    Solon                           31:03.3     10:00
    111           Allison Mullen               SO    West Delaware                   31:21.7     10:06
    112           Jenna Smith                  SR    Independence                    31:22.6     10:06
    113           Nicolette Bretschneider      SO    Central DeWitt                  31:29.4     10:08
    114           Alivia Thomas                JR    Independence                    31:33.5     10:09
    115           Lynden Zevenbergen           FR    Central DeWitt                  31:48.9     10:14
    116           Shae Hansen                  JR    Center Point-Urbana             32:04.8     10:20
    117           Krista MacHael               SO    Maquoketa                       32:09.4     10:21
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WaMaC Conference
JV Girls     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Solon                             Score =   36
    1    Aira Foster, SR              21:39.6  6:58
    2    Ella Duster, SR              21:46.1  7:00
    6    Rayna Manternach, SO         22:31.1  7:15
   12    Grace Fiala, FR              23:23.3  7:32
   15    Lilly Houtakker, FR          23:29.8  7:34
   17    Reilly Johnson, SO           23:33.1  7:35
   29    Gracie Chapman, JR           24:25.7  7:52
         Bella Feaker, SO             24:32.2  7:54
         Jadyn Hanes, JR              25:02.6  8:04
         Selma Kliensmith, JR         26:45.7  8:37
         Heather Bachus, JR           27:45.2  8:56
         Allison Capper, SR           28:45.8  9:15
         Morgan Richard, JR           29:41.9  9:34
         Maggie Winders, JR           31:03.3 10:00

  2) Williamsburg                      Score =   38
    4    Inga Dovre, JR               22:08.3  7:08
    7    Abby Whitehill, SR           22:49.3  7:21
    8    Ally Garringer, SO           22:51.6  7:21
    9    Regan Sandersfeld, SO        22:56.2  7:23
   10    Agneta Mbiri, JR             23:07.7  7:27
   23    Maiha Richardson, SO         24:02.4  7:44
   25    Mari Stevenson, FR           24:09.2  7:46
         Maddie Yenter, SR            24:31.4  7:54
         Nicole Wardenburg, JR        24:31.6  7:54
         Nora Slevinski, SO           24:32.2  7:54
         Megan Lamparek, JR           28:13.1  9:05
         Lydia Armbrecht, JR          28:14.7  9:05

  3) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   57
    3    Emmaline Campbell, FR        21:53.4  7:03
   11    Ranae Hasselbusch, SR        23:13.7  7:29
   13    Annie Leopold, SR            23:25.4  7:32
   14    Karly Connolly, SR           23:27.4  7:33
   16    Addisen Santee, SR           23:31.7  7:34
   20    Claire Gaffney, FR           23:40.7  7:37
   34    Elizabeth Barns, FR          24:50.4  8:00
         Tori Oelrich, FR             24:51.3  8:00
         Kambree Hultquist, SO        24:52.6  8:00
         Paige Beck, SR               24:56.7  8:02
         Shannon Beck, SR             25:11.2  8:06
         Quinlan Denes, SO            25:13.3  8:07
         Ryley Hoffman, SR            25:16.2  8:08
         Lizzy Niehaus, JR            27:27.4  8:50
         Hadley Anderson, SR          27:35.6  8:53
         Lauren Kephart, JR           28:48.1  9:16
         MacY Eskelsen, SO            28:50.2  9:17
         Reagan Light, SR             30:40.9  9:53

  4) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  137
   18    Bailey Neighbor, SR          23:37.6  7:36
   26    Jenna Short, SO              24:18.1  7:49
   28    Faith Maue, JR               24:19.5  7:50
   32    Sophia Gentz, FR             24:42.5  7:57
   33    Julie Eikenberry, SO         24:47.2  7:59
   37    Emma Desmet, JR              24:54.4  8:01
   38    Gabi Witte, JR               25:02.6  8:04
         Megan Sherman, SR            25:24.6  8:11
         Becky Wright, SR             25:27.2  8:12
         Seterah Dillon, JR           25:52.2  8:20
         Hanna Knudtson, SR           25:58.1  8:21
         Leah Kortenkamp, SR          26:04.6  8:24
         Sylvia Vaupel, FR            27:24.8  8:49
         Shae Hansen, JR              32:04.8 10:20

  5) Marion                            Score =  140
    5    Ella Bartels, SO             22:30.5  7:15
   24    Molly Dunne, SO              24:07.2  7:46
   27    Ella Fortmann, SO            24:18.3  7:49
   35    Molly Schlitter, SO          24:51.1  8:00
   49    Jennie Hilton, SO            25:30.6  8:13

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  144
   19    Anna Fielding, SR            23:38.8  7:37
   21    Emmagrace Hartmann, FR       23:45.6  7:39
   22    Madi McAvan, JR              23:57.9  7:43
   40    Savanah Meyne, JR            25:06.2  8:05
   42    Sunday Hannah, FR            25:19.4  8:09
   48    Annabelle Schneider, JR      25:26.5  8:11
   54    Grace Mosier, SO             26:02.8  8:23
         Zoey Tiefenthaler, FR        26:03.1  8:23
         Alexis Vanzee, FR            27:07.9  8:44
         Nicolette Bretschneider, SO  31:29.4 10:08
         Lynden Zevenbergen, FR       31:48.9 10:14

  7) West Delaware                     Score =  210
   30    Brooke Lewin, FR             24:32.4  7:54
   36    Jasmine Tran, SO             24:52.4  8:00
   39    Katie McGrane, JR            25:03.2  8:04
   52    Isabelle Willey, SR          26:00.3  8:22
   53    Katelin Ante, SO             26:00.4  8:22
   57    Cayleigh Painter, SO         26:17.4  8:28
   59    Karsyn Welcher, JR           26:25.7  8:30
         Gabby Schuman, SR            26:51.7  8:39
         Becca Farmer, JR             26:52.7  8:39
         Alexis McTaggart, SO         27:18.4  8:47
         Sylvie Mersch, FR            27:33.3  8:52
         Kaleah Carter, SR            28:09.4  9:04
         Allison Mullen, SO           31:21.7 10:06

  8) Benton Community                  Score =  220
   41    Delaynee Slouha, FR          25:08.3  8:05
   43    Raynee Lagrange, SO          25:20.1  8:09
   44    Jessica Crawford, SO         25:20.1  8:09
   45    Jaden St. John, SR           25:20.4  8:09
   47    Madelyn Wolf, FR             25:23.6  8:10
   56    Emma Schwake, FR             26:14.7  8:27
   58    Megan Gorkow, SR             26:20.1  8:29
         Nicole Duncalf, SR           26:55.2  8:40
         Trinity Lagrange, SO         26:58.4  8:41
         Caylie Cruise, SR            27:38.8  8:54
         Makenna McManemy, SR         27:40.3  8:54
         Destiny Lindsey, FR          27:45.3  8:56

  9) Independence                      Score =  233
   31    Ashlyn Martin, SO            24:42.3  7:57
   46    Laura Smith, SO              25:20.6  8:09
   50    Mattea Wall, SR              25:53.5  8:20
   51    Emma Hansen, SR              25:57.2  8:21
   55    Jenna Amerson, SO            26:11.8  8:26
   60    Elizabeth Moore, SR          26:42.5  8:36
   61    Annabelle Magsamen, SR       26:52.6  8:39
         Maddie Toulouse, SO          28:50.9  9:17
         Megan Wood, SR               29:08.7  9:23
         Ellie Naboltz, SR            30:08.9  9:42
         Jenna Smith, SR              31:22.6 10:06
         Alivia Thomas, JR            31:33.5 10:09

 Incomplete Teams:

 Clear Creek-Amana
   18    Lauren Lasswell, JR         23:37.4   7:36
   66    Olivia Smyka, SR            25:56.8   8:21
   78    Alexis Ponce, JR            26:24.8   8:30
  101    Isabella Dibeasi, JR        28:29.3   9:10

 Maquoketa
   88    Aubrey Bahl, SO             27:11.9   8:45
  117    Krista MacHael, SO          32:09.4   10:21
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WaMaC Conference
JV Boys     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            5    6    7   11   12   13   17   =  41   1:31:49.7    18:21.9    0:20.0
    2   Clear Creek-Amana              3    8    9   14   16   27   29   =  50   1:31:54.3    18:22.9    0:47.6
    3   Marion                         1    2   18   19   21   22   24   =  61   1:31:49.9    18:22.0    1:18.7
    4   Williamsburg                  10   15   23   35   37   48   52   = 120   1:35:52.9    19:10.6    1:24.0
    5   West Delaware                  4   25   30   33   43   44   46   = 135   1:36:59.3    19:23.9    2:05.5
    6   Solon                         20   26   28   31   34   41   59   = 139   1:37:03.6    19:24.7    0:52.0
    7   Central DeWitt                32   39   45   47   49   50   55   = 212   1:40:50.1    20:10.0    0:44.9
    8   Center Point-Urbana           36   38   42   51   54   57   60   = 221   1:41:39.5    20:19.9    0:59.0
    9   Benton Community              40   53   56   63   66   68   69   = 278   1:48:16.6    21:39.3    3:57.5
   10   Vinton-Shellsburg             58   61   62   64   65   67   70   = 310   1:49:52.8    21:58.6    1:34.4

 Incomplete Teams:  Beckman Catholic, Independence, South Tama
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Reid Coates                  SR    Marion                          17:37.4      5:40
      2       2   Blake Roling                 SO    Marion                          17:40.8      5:41
      3       3   Shiloh Robbins               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               17:50.1      5:44
      4       4   Tyger Vaske                  JR    West Delaware                   18:12.4      5:52
      5       5   Kode Banwart                 SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:14.0      5:52
      6       6   Jensen Meeker                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:14.2      5:52
      7       7   Keagan Jarchow               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:15.0      5:52
      8       8   Michael Potter               JR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:24.4      5:55
      9       9   Peyton Stadler               FR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:26.1      5:56
     10      10   Josiah Zook                  SR    Williamsburg                    18:30.9      5:58
     11      11   Alex Fencl                   SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:32.6      5:58
     12      12   Carter Hall                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:34.0      5:59
     13      13   Kolby Volesky                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:34.3      5:59
     14      14   Ethan Fairholm               SR    Clear Creek-Amana               18:35.9      5:59
     15      15   Trey O'Neil                  FR    Williamsburg                    18:36.2      5:59
     16      16   Tanner Tomas                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               18:37.7      6:00
     17      17   Jack Ossenkop                SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:41.3      6:01
     18      18   Jarred Regennitter           FR    Marion                          18:42.6      6:01
     19           Ryne Moeller                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:47.9      6:03
     20      19   Jacob Northway               SO    Marion                          18:52.9      6:05
     21           Jacob Russell                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:54.0      6:05
     22      20   Oliver Burns                 SO    Solon                           18:55.3      6:05
     23      21   Eliot Sharp                  SO    Marion                          18:56.1      6:06
     24           Aden Grudzinski              SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:56.4      6:06
     25      22   Nicholas Verduzco            SO    Marion                          18:58.6      6:06
     26      23   Kameron Royster              SO    Williamsburg                    18:59.8      6:07
     27      24   Chris Oberbrockling          FR    Marion                          19:02.6      6:08
     28           Juan Mendoza                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:05.7      6:09
     29           Henry Streuber               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:09.7      6:10
     30      25   Jacob Wenger                 JR    West Delaware                   19:13.7      6:11
     31           Jace Fopma                   FR    Marion                          19:16.0      6:12
     32      26   Gabe Yetley                  JR    Solon                           19:16.6      6:12
     33      27   Dylan Niblo                  SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:22.2      6:14
     34      28   Ethan McLaughlin             SO    Solon                           19:22.8      6:14
     35      29   Drayden Johnson              JR    Clear Creek-Amana               19:27.8      6:16
     36      30   Jesse Thurn                  SO    West Delaware                   19:28.6      6:16
     37           Caleb Dausener               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:28.9      6:16
     38           Cale Dawson                  SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:38.6      6:19
     39           Austin Vermillion            SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:40.9      6:20
     40           Jonathan Meyer               SO    South Tama                      19:41.4      6:20
     41      31   Nolan Pauley                 SO    Solon                           19:41.6      6:20
     42      32   Trevor Yackle                JR    Central DeWitt                  19:42.3      6:21
     43           Micah Knapp                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:42.9      6:21
     44           Casey Ogden                  SR    Clear Creek-Amana               19:43.1      6:21
     45           Griffin Butler               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:46.2      6:22
     46      33   Nicholas Stocks              JR    West Delaware                   19:46.6      6:22
     47      34   Lewis Sutton                 FR    Solon                           19:47.3      6:22
     48           Evan Robinson                SO    Clear Creek-Amana               19:48.7      6:23
     49      35   Braeden Brown                FR    Williamsburg                    19:51.1      6:23
     50      36   Liam Easton                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:52.6      6:24
     51      37   Hunter Kauffman              SO    Williamsburg                    19:54.9      6:25
     52      38   Chandler Hebert              SR    Center Point-Urbana             19:55.4      6:25
     53      39   Ezra Onken                   SR    Central DeWitt                  19:58.6      6:26
     54           Santiago Soulere Alemany     SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:06.9      6:28
     55      40   Tristan West                 SO    Benton Community                20:10.6      6:30
     56      41   Nathan Schadler              FR    Solon                           20:15.2      6:31
     57           Cameron Kimm                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:16.0      6:31
     58      42   Robbie Dillon                SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:16.6      6:32
     59           Konner Kenne                 SO    Clear Creek-Amana               20:17.2      6:32
     60      43   Landon Powers                SO    West Delaware                   20:17.9      6:32
     61      44   Ethan Hoefer                 SO    West Delaware                   20:20.0      6:33
     62      45   Colby Cornelius              FR    Central DeWitt                  20:20.7      6:33
     63      46   Grant Menard                 SO    West Delaware                   20:21.1      6:33
     64      47   Brandon Burken               SR    Central DeWitt                  20:21.2      6:33
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JV Boys     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     65           Kaleb Hilton                 JR    Marion                          20:23.7      6:34
     66      48   Jake Buchholtz               FR    Williamsburg                    20:24.1      6:34
     67           Gisleson Keyan               SO    Clear Creek-Amana               20:25.6      6:34
     68           Zach Stratton                SR    West Delaware                   20:26.0      6:35
     69      49   Shawn Hoffmann               FR    Central DeWitt                  20:27.2      6:35
     70           Ty Fall                      SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:30.0      6:36
     71      50   Logan Hansen                 JR    Central DeWitt                  20:31.5      6:36
     72           Devon Slagle                 JR    South Tama                      20:36.6      6:38
     73           Conner Bonde                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:36.8      6:38
     74           Cruz Timmerman               FR    West Delaware                   20:38.1      6:38
     75           Evan Woods                   SR    West Delaware                   20:41.8      6:40
     76      51   Nick Post                    SO    Center Point-Urbana             20:43.3      6:40
     77           Nolan Mensen                 FR    West Delaware                   20:44.4      6:41
     78      52   Alex Slaymaker               SO    Williamsburg                    20:45.8      6:41
     79           Dante Umoren                 FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:46.2      6:41
     80      53   Eben Ellis                   JR    Benton Community                20:46.9      6:41
     81           Harkaran Gill                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:49.2      6:42
     82           Brett Lund                   SR    Clear Creek-Amana               20:49.7      6:42
     83      54   Owen Hansen                  JR    Center Point-Urbana             20:51.6      6:43
     84      55   Wyatt Sailer                 JR    Central DeWitt                  20:53.6      6:43
     85      56   Brandon Schultz              FR    Benton Community                20:54.1      6:44
     86           Luke Trca                    SO    Marion                          20:54.6      6:44
     87           Adam Vig                     JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:54.8      6:44
     88      57   Calvin Mongold               SR    Center Point-Urbana             20:56.1      6:44
     89           Hayden Kruse                 SO    Central DeWitt                  20:57.3      6:45
     90      58   Elias Colsch                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               20:59.8      6:45
     91           Blake Cook                   JR    West Delaware                   21:07.4      6:48
     92      59   Nate Shafer                  FR    Solon                           21:08.7      6:48
     93      60   Christopher Sherman          FR    Center Point-Urbana             21:09.9      6:49
     94           Jaden Castanon               FR    South Tama                      21:12.3      6:50
     95           Paul Duray                   SO    Central DeWitt                  21:15.2      6:50
     96           Ben Schutterle               FR    Central DeWitt                  21:16.5      6:51
     97           Dylan Winkler                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:17.7      6:51
     98           Alex Tuttle                  JR    Central DeWitt                  21:17.8      6:51
     99           Owen Erusha                  SO    Solon                           21:19.6      6:52
    100           Ryan Sloan                   JR    Marion                          21:20.2      6:52
    101           Zach Volbrecht               SO    Marion                          21:21.4      6:52
    102           Braylon Eggers               FR    Central DeWitt                  21:22.6      6:53
    103           Reece Eggers                 SR    Central DeWitt                  21:25.3      6:54
    104           Chase Klett                  FR    Center Point-Urbana             21:25.3      6:54
    105           Cameron Bunch                SR    Marion                          21:27.6      6:54
    106           Jack Dollar                  SO    Central DeWitt                  21:28.4      6:55
    107           Will Frees                   JR    Solon                           21:29.1      6:55
    108           Austin Senske                FR    Central DeWitt                  21:30.0      6:55
    109           Sage Coffman                 SR    Williamsburg                    21:30.8      6:55
    110           Ben Nydegger                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:32.1      6:56
    111           Kyan Ross                    FR    Marion                          21:32.7      6:56
    112           Josh Nemitz                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             21:33.1      6:56
    113           Sam Melloy                   JR    Solon                           21:34.2      6:57
    114           Samuel Gentz                 SO    Center Point-Urbana             21:35.6      6:57
    115           Connor Turnis                JR    West Delaware                   21:36.0      6:57
    116           Koal Bossom                  JR    Central DeWitt                  21:39.1      6:58
    117           Michael Vosler               SO    Central DeWitt                  21:40.1      6:58
    118           Spencer Rea                  FR    Beckman Catholic                21:40.2      6:59
    119      61   Ricky Chase                  SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               21:43.6      7:00
    120           Ben Johnson                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:43.7      7:00
    121           Kasey Fisher                 FR    West Delaware                   21:49.3      7:01
    122           Ryan Vig                     FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:57.0      7:04
    123           Thomas Fielding              FR    Central DeWitt                  21:57.9      7:04
    124           Jacob Cannon                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:01.5      7:05
    125           Noah Cummins                 SO    Central DeWitt                  22:02.3      7:06
    126           Elliot Boesch                SR    Central DeWitt                  22:02.4      7:06
    127           Sawyer Wendling              SO    Independence                    22:03.3      7:06
    128      62   Isaac Allsup                 JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:04.1      7:06
    129           Hayden Henneberry            FR    Solon                           22:05.3      7:07
    130           Kaden Lamm                   SO    Solon                           22:15.8      7:10
    131           Levi Riedesel                SR    Central DeWitt                  22:16.3      7:10
    132      63   Bryton Grimm                 FR    Benton Community                22:16.9      7:10
    133           Reily Dolan                  JR    West Delaware                   22:18.0      7:11
    134           Cole Townsend                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:19.7      7:11
    135           Pj Recker                    SO    West Delaware                   22:21.3      7:12
    136           Jonah George                 SR    Center Point-Urbana             22:21.4      7:12
    137           Owen Miller                  SR    Center Point-Urbana             22:21.7      7:12
    138           Will Perry                   FR    Independence                    22:22.2      7:12
    139           Carson Less                  FR    West Delaware                   22:22.6      7:12
    140           Johnny Broulik               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:23.1      7:12
    141           Brody Cash                   FR    Solon                           22:24.1      7:13
    142           Brady Moulds                 JR    West Delaware                   22:27.2      7:14
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  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

    143      64   Ian Vrba                     FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:31.1      7:15
    144           Jace Bell                    SR    Solon                           22:32.8      7:15
    145      65   Ashton Slaton                FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               22:34.2      7:16
    146           Ian Landuyt                  SO    Solon                           22:35.0      7:16
    147           Hunter Manatt                JR    Central DeWitt                  22:38.4      7:17
    148           Jodan Vanhorn                SO    Clear Creek-Amana               22:41.3      7:18
    149           Griffin Gruman               FR    Independence                    22:45.0      7:19
    150           Evan Wahlstrom               FR    Marion                          22:57.0      7:23
    151           Sam Ferguson                 SR    Solon                           23:00.3      7:24
    152           Adam Townsley                SO    Central DeWitt                  23:29.1      7:34
    153           Griffin Coates               FR    Marion                          23:32.6      7:35
    154           Sheldon Corkery              SO    Beckman Catholic                23:32.8      7:35
    155           Cameron Naaktgeboren         SR    Center Point-Urbana             23:33.0      7:35
    156           Keaton Crabtree              SR    Center Point-Urbana             23:35.4      7:36
    157           Sam Gorman                   JR    Independence                    23:43.1      7:38
    158           Braydon Sears                SR    Solon                           23:43.9      7:38
    159           Jackson Shea                 FR    Williamsburg                    23:46.3      7:39
    160           Daniel Knapp                 FR    Marion                          23:49.8      7:40
    161           Daniel Dietze                FR    Williamsburg                    23:56.4      7:42
    162           Nolan Westbay                SO    Central DeWitt                  23:57.4      7:43
    163           Ean Brown                    FR    Beckman Catholic                23:58.4      7:43
    164           Gabe Kuehl                   FR    Central DeWitt                  24:05.3      7:45
    165      66   Jaren Jones                  SR    Benton Community                24:08.1      7:46
    166           Soren Hanson                 SO    Center Point-Urbana             24:12.1      7:47
    167           Michael Holtz                SR    Center Point-Urbana             24:17.0      7:49
    168           Caleb Ottoson                JR    Solon                           24:52.0      8:00
    169           Matthew Tijerina             SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:55.4      8:01
    170      67   Anthony Hilton               SR    Vinton-Shellsburg               24:56.7      8:02
    171           Sam Oberbroeckling           JR    Beckman Catholic                25:05.9      8:05
    172           Eli Mallicoat                FR    Clear Creek-Amana               25:06.5      8:05
    173      68   Jackson Kleinmeyer           FR    Benton Community                25:23.7      8:10
    174      69   Joseph Miller                SR    Benton Community                25:38.7      8:15
    175      70   Sage Holmes                  JR    Vinton-Shellsburg               25:42.1      8:16
    176           Andrew Ransford              SO    Central DeWitt                  27:15.9      8:47
    177           John Peters                  SO    Solon                           27:35.1      8:53
    178           Ian Sallee                   FR    Vinton-Shellsburg               28:41.3      9:14
    179           Jeremiah Hernandez           SO    South Tama                      30:00.0      9:39
    180           Gracin Morrow                FR    Marion                          30:06.6      9:41
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   41
    5    Kode Banwart, SR             18:14.0  5:52
    6    Jensen Meeker, FR            18:14.2  5:52
    7    Keagan Jarchow, JR           18:15.0  5:52
   11    Alex Fencl, SO               18:32.6  5:58
   12    Carter Hall, SO              18:34.0  5:59
   13    Kolby Volesky, SR            18:34.3  5:59
   17    Jack Ossenkop, SR            18:41.3  6:01
         Ryne Moeller, FR             18:47.9  6:03
         Jacob Russell, SO            18:54.0  6:05
         Aden Grudzinski, SO          18:56.4  6:06
         Juan Mendoza, JR             19:05.7  6:09
         Henry Streuber, SO           19:09.7  6:10
         Caleb Dausener, FR           19:28.9  6:16
         Micah Knapp, FR              19:42.9  6:21
         Santiago Soulere Alemany, SR 20:06.9  6:28
         Ty Fall, SR                  20:30.0  6:36
         Adam Vig, JR                 20:54.8  6:44
         Dylan Winkler, FR            21:17.7  6:51
         Ben Nydegger, FR             21:32.1  6:56
         Ben Johnson, SO              21:43.7  7:00
         Ryan Vig, FR                 21:57.0  7:04
         Jacob Cannon, FR             22:01.5  7:05
         Cole Townsend, JR            22:19.7  7:11
         Johnny Broulik, FR           22:23.1  7:12
         Matthew Tijerina, SO         24:55.4  8:01

  2) Clear Creek-Amana                 Score =   50
    3    Shiloh Robbins, SR           17:50.1  5:44
    8    Michael Potter, JR           18:24.4  5:55
    9    Peyton Stadler, FR           18:26.1  5:56
   14    Ethan Fairholm, SR           18:35.9  5:59
   16    Tanner Tomas, SO             18:37.7  6:00
   27    Dylan Niblo, SO              19:22.2  6:14
   29    Drayden Johnson, JR          19:27.8  6:16
         Cale Dawson, SO              19:38.6  6:19
         Austin Vermillion, SO        19:40.9  6:20
         Casey Ogden, SR              19:43.1  6:21
         Griffin Butler, SO           19:46.2  6:22
         Evan Robinson, SO            19:48.7  6:23
         Cameron Kimm, FR             20:16.0  6:31
         Konner Kenne, SO             20:17.2  6:32
         Gisleson Keyan, SO           20:25.6  6:34
         Conner Bonde, FR             20:36.8  6:38
         Dante Umoren, FR             20:46.2  6:41
         Harkaran Gill, FR            20:49.2  6:42
         Brett Lund, SR               20:49.7  6:42
         Jodan Vanhorn, SO            22:41.3  7:18
         Eli Mallicoat, FR            25:06.5  8:05

  3) Marion                            Score =   61
    1    Reid Coates, SR              17:37.4  5:40
    2    Blake Roling, SO             17:40.8  5:41
   18    Jarred Regennitter, FR       18:42.6  6:01
   19    Jacob Northway, SO           18:52.9  6:05
   21    Eliot Sharp, SO              18:56.1  6:06
   22    Nicholas Verduzco, SO        18:58.6  6:06
   24    Chris Oberbrockling, FR      19:02.6  6:08
         Jace Fopma, FR               19:16.0  6:12
         Kaleb Hilton, JR             20:23.7  6:34
         Luke Trca, SO                20:54.6  6:44
         Ryan Sloan, JR               21:20.2  6:52
         Zach Volbrecht, SO           21:21.4  6:52
         Cameron Bunch, SR            21:27.6  6:54
         Kyan Ross, FR                21:32.7  6:56
         Evan Wahlstrom, FR           22:57.0  7:23
         Griffin Coates, FR           23:32.6  7:35
         Daniel Knapp, FR             23:49.8  7:40
         Gracin Morrow, FR            30:06.6  9:41

  4) Williamsburg                      Score =  120
   10    Josiah Zook, SR              18:30.9  5:58
   15    Trey O'Neil, FR              18:36.2  5:59
   23    Kameron Royster, SO          18:59.8  6:07
   35    Braeden Brown, FR            19:51.1  6:23
   37    Hunter Kauffman, SO          19:54.9  6:25
   48    Jake Buchholtz, FR           20:24.1  6:34
   52    Alex Slaymaker, SO           20:45.8  6:41
         Sage Coffman, SR             21:30.8  6:55
         Jackson Shea, FR             23:46.3  7:39
         Daniel Dietze, FR            23:56.4  7:42

  5) West Delaware                     Score =  135
    4    Tyger Vaske, JR              18:12.4  5:52
   25    Jacob Wenger, JR             19:13.7  6:11
   30    Jesse Thurn, SO              19:28.6  6:16
   33    Nicholas Stocks, JR          19:46.6  6:22
   43    Landon Powers, SO            20:17.9  6:32
   44    Ethan Hoefer, SO             20:20.0  6:33
   46    Grant Menard, SO             20:21.1  6:33
         Zach Stratton, SR            20:26.0  6:35
         Cruz Timmerman, FR           20:38.1  6:38
         Evan Woods, SR               20:41.8  6:40
         Nolan Mensen, FR             20:44.4  6:41
         Blake Cook, JR               21:07.4  6:48
         Connor Turnis, JR            21:36.0  6:57
         Kasey Fisher, FR             21:49.3  7:01
         Reily Dolan, JR              22:18.0  7:11
         Pj Recker, SO                22:21.3  7:12
         Carson Less, FR              22:22.6  7:12
         Brady Moulds, JR             22:27.2  7:14

  6) Solon                             Score =  139
   20    Oliver Burns, SO             18:55.3  6:05
   26    Gabe Yetley, JR              19:16.6  6:12
   28    Ethan McLaughlin, SO         19:22.8  6:14
   31    Nolan Pauley, SO             19:41.6  6:20
   34    Lewis Sutton, FR             19:47.3  6:22
   41    Nathan Schadler, FR          20:15.2  6:31
   59    Nate Shafer, FR              21:08.7  6:48
         Owen Erusha, SO              21:19.6  6:52
         Will Frees, JR               21:29.1  6:55
         Sam Melloy, JR               21:34.2  6:57
         Hayden Henneberry, FR        22:05.3  7:07
         Kaden Lamm, SO               22:15.8  7:10
         Brody Cash, FR               22:24.1  7:13
         Jace Bell, SR                22:32.8  7:15
         Ian Landuyt, SO              22:35.0  7:16
         Sam Ferguson, SR             23:00.3  7:24
         Braydon Sears, SR            23:43.9  7:38
         Caleb Ottoson, JR            24:52.0  8:00
         John Peters, SO              27:35.1  8:53
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WaMaC Conference
JV Boys     Hartridge Golf Course - Manchester, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny, & 58°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  7) Central DeWitt                    Score =  212
   32    Trevor Yackle, JR            19:42.3  6:21
   39    Ezra Onken, SR               19:58.6  6:26
   45    Colby Cornelius, FR          20:20.7  6:33
   47    Brandon Burken, SR           20:21.2  6:33
   49    Shawn Hoffmann, FR           20:27.2  6:35
   50    Logan Hansen, JR             20:31.5  6:36
   55    Wyatt Sailer, JR             20:53.6  6:43
         Hayden Kruse, SO             20:57.3  6:45
         Paul Duray, SO               21:15.2  6:50
         Ben Schutterle, FR           21:16.5  6:51
         Alex Tuttle, JR              21:17.8  6:51
         Braylon Eggers, FR           21:22.6  6:53
         Reece Eggers, SR             21:25.3  6:54
         Jack Dollar, SO              21:28.4  6:55
         Austin Senske, FR            21:30.0  6:55
         Koal Bossom, JR              21:39.1  6:58
         Michael Vosler, SO           21:40.1  6:58
         Thomas Fielding, FR          21:57.9  7:04
         Noah Cummins, SO             22:02.3  7:06
         Elliot Boesch, SR            22:02.4  7:06
         Levi Riedesel, SR            22:16.3  7:10
         Hunter Manatt, JR            22:38.4  7:17
         Adam Townsley, SO            23:29.1  7:34
         Nolan Westbay, SO            23:57.4  7:43
         Gabe Kuehl, FR               24:05.3  7:45
         Andrew Ransford, SO          27:15.9  8:47

  8) Center Point-Urbana               Score =  221
   36    Liam Easton, SR              19:52.6  6:24
   38    Chandler Hebert, SR          19:55.4  6:25
   42    Robbie Dillon, SO            20:16.6  6:32
   51    Nick Post, SO                20:43.3  6:40
   54    Owen Hansen, JR              20:51.6  6:43
   57    Calvin Mongold, SR           20:56.1  6:44
   60    Christopher Sherman, FR      21:09.9  6:49
         Chase Klett, FR              21:25.3  6:54
         Josh Nemitz, SR              21:33.1  6:56
         Samuel Gentz, SO             21:35.6  6:57
         Jonah George, SR             22:21.4  7:12
         Owen Miller, SR              22:21.7  7:12
         Cameron Naaktgeboren, SR     23:33.0  7:35
         Keaton Crabtree, SR          23:35.4  7:36
         Soren Hanson, SO             24:12.1  7:47
         Michael Holtz, SR            24:17.0  7:49

  9) Benton Community                  Score =  278
   40    Tristan West, SO             20:10.6  6:30
   53    Eben Ellis, JR               20:46.9  6:41
   56    Brandon Schultz, FR          20:54.1  6:44
   63    Bryton Grimm, FR             22:16.9  7:10
   66    Jaren Jones, SR              24:08.1  7:46
   68    Jackson Kleinmeyer, FR       25:23.7  8:10
   69    Joseph Miller, SR            25:38.7  8:15

 10) Vinton-Shellsburg                 Score =  310
   58    Elias Colsch, JR             20:59.8  6:45
   61    Ricky Chase, SR              21:43.6  7:00
   62    Isaac Allsup, JR             22:04.1  7:06
   64    Ian Vrba, FR                 22:31.1  7:15
   65    Ashton Slaton, FR            22:34.2  7:16
   67    Anthony Hilton, SR           24:56.7  8:02
   70    Sage Holmes, JR              25:42.1  8:16
         Ian Sallee, FR               28:41.3  9:14

 Incomplete Teams:

 Beckman Catholic
  118    Spencer Rea, FR             21:40.2   6:59
  154    Sheldon Corkery, SO         23:32.8   7:35
  163    Ean Brown, FR               23:58.4   7:43
  171    Sam Oberbroeckling, JR      25:05.9   8:05

 Independence
  127    Sawyer Wendling, SO         22:03.3   7:06
  138    Will Perry, FR              22:22.2   7:12
  149    Griffin Gruman, FR          22:45.0   7:19
  157    Sam Gorman, JR              23:43.1   7:38

 South Tama
   40    Jonathan Meyer, SO          19:41.4   6:20
   72    Devon Slagle, JR            20:36.6   6:38
   94    Jaden Castanon, FR          21:12.3   6:50
  179    Jeremiah Hernandez, SO      30:00.0   9:39
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